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August Activities
at Crabwall Hall

Friday 6th August  - 12noon 
Pub lunch at Pesto at the Yacht

Monday 9th August – 11am – Lounge
Religious service with Rev Cathy Helm

Tuesday 10th August – 2pm – Lounge
Guest Singer – Mal Coote

Thursday 12th August – 11am
Live online event from British Ballet Company

Friday 13th August – 12 noon
Pub Lunch at The Little Owl

Monday 16th August – from 11am
Pamper and relaxation day

Tuesday 17th August – 10.30am
Visit to Burton Mere Wetlands

Thursday 19th August – 2.30pm – Lounge
Live online event with professional photographer Damian Bailey

Friday 20th August – 2pm – lounge
Guest Violinist

Tuesday 24th August – 2.30pm – Lounge
Love event from Beluga whale rescue centre Iceland

Friday 27th August
 12noon – The Old Quay, Parkgate
Pub Lunch
2pm – Fund raising afternoon tea for Breast Cancer awareness







Here are the events and activities going on this month!
Regular activities include Quizzes, arts & crafts, flower arranging, knit and natter and much more!
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